HTLESS
North Dakota BOARD-Board of University and School Lands: General OF-UNNERSHY-AND-SCHOOL

LANDS
ARTICLE 8506
FEES
Section
85-06-01-01 De||III_IIEIGIFIS .
85-06-01-03—Minerals
85-06-01-04—Surface

The following fees are non-refundable, unless otherwise noted or unless it is determined by the Commissioner
of University and School Lands that circumstances require the fees be waived:

General Fees:

Postage Actual cost
Certified copy-of-deed/patentcopies $_10025.00 per document
General-Authority Law
Implemented
NDBCC-44-04-18:-15-01-02 NBCE
4dna e
Minerals Fees:
1. Coal leasing
Application fiting-fee $650.00 per lease {ren-
Lease assignment fiting-fee $_1025.00 {nen-refundable)

per assignment per lease

2. Oil and gas leasing
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lication filing. £ ' E rundable

Lease assignment fiing-fee $ 1025.00 per
tract-(ron-refundable)per assignment
per lease

Oil & Gas lease extension or amendment application fee $250.00 per lease

a—Certified copies of oil and gas leases ————$25.00-per document
N filing fee (advertising fee '

3. Subsurface mineral leasing — potash and other subsurface minerals mining solution
Application filing fee $_50.00 per tract

a. lLeaseassignment filingfee — 350.00 per tract (non-refundable)
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| 85-06-01-64 SURFACE-Surface Fees: Thefolowingfees-may-be-charged:

1. Construction Aggregate Leasing

Application fiting-fee for Lease, $50.00-per-guarter-section;-$100-00

mirimum250.00

Amendment, assignment, extension, renewal

2. EasementsEncumbrances/ Permits
Application fiting-fee for Encumbrances, $50.00 per-guarter section.-$100.00

minrHRyem250.00

Amendment, assignment, extension, renewal

actual cost
5. Recording fee based on actual cost
6. Surface Lease assignment $ 25.00 per lease

General Authority:  N.D.C.C. § 15-01-02.1; N.D. Admin. Code 88 85-04-02-01, 85-04-04-01, 85-06-01-06,
85-06-02-03, 85-06-02-12, 85-06-07-02

T \v J T y
tmplemented
NDCC 15-01-02.1 NDCC
15-01-02-1Effective Date:  June 26, 2014
HistoryRevised: EffectiveJune-26.2014July 1, 2020
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North Dakota Board of University and School Lands: General

FEES

The following fees are non-refundable, unless otherwise noted or unless it is determined by the Commissioner
of University and School Lands that circumstances require the fees be waived:

General Fees:
Certified copies $ 25.00 per document

Minerals Fees:
1. Coal leasing
Application fee $650.00 per lease
Lease assignment fee $ 25.00 per assignment per lease

2. Oil and gas leasing
Lease assignment fee $ 25.00 per assignment per lease
Oil & Gas lease extension or amendment application fee $250.00 per lease

3. Subsurface mineral leasing — potash and other subsurface minerals mining solution
Application filing fee $ 50.00 per tract

Surface Fees:

1. Construction Aggregate Leasing
Application fee for Lease, $250.00
Amendment, assignment, extension, renewal

2. Encumbrances
Application fee for Encumbrances, $250.00
Amendment, assignment, extension, renewal

3. Land sale/exchange application fee $500.00 per tract
4. Appraisal fee based on actual cost
5. Recording fee based on actual cost
6. Surface Lease assignment $ 25.00 per lease

General Authority:  N.D.C.C. § 15-01-02.1; N.D. Admin. Code §§ 85-04-02-01, 85-04-04-01, 85-06-01-06,
85-06-02-03, 85-06-02-12, 85-06-07-02

Effective Date: June 26, 2014
Revised: July 1, 2020
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